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Points Report

Kentucky Speedway

13th Annual Feed The Children 300

1141  Regan Smith 11 521 0 0 15 0 2 0 1 0$451,515

1162  Sam Hornish Jr. 12 513 -8 -8 15 0 1 1 3 1$547,274

933  Justin Allgaier 4 510 -11 -3 15 1 0 0 2 -1$447,922

954  Elliott Sadler 5 502 -19 -8 15 0 0 1 5 1$481,769

935  Austin Dillon 9 501 -20 -1 15 5 0 1 4 -1$506,061

1046  Kyle Larson # 2 477 -44 -24 15 0 0 2 7 1$447,440

637  Parker Kligerman 4 475 -46 -2 15 0 0 0 6 -1$415,859

868  Brian Vickers 5 473 -48 -2 15 0 0 1 9 1$424,219

709  Brian Scott 3 466 -55 -7 15 0 0 1 8 -1$391,219

7510  Trevor Bayne 9 453 -68 -13 15 1 1 1 10 0$475,309

3111  Alex Bowman # 2 416 -105 -37 15 1 0 0 11 0$399,494

2012  Nelson Piquet Jr. # 0 395 -126 -21 15 0 0 2 13 1$361,484

1013  Mike Bliss 1 390 -131 -5 15 0 0 2 12 -1$358,439

3014  Travis Pastrana 1 350 -171 -40 15 1 0 3 14 0$361,694

1015  Reed Sorenson 1 333 -188 -17 15 0 0 3 15 0$351,419

1016  Mike Wallace 1 304 -217 -29 15 0 0 2 16 0$335,673

1017  Eric McClure 1 281 -240 -23 15 0 0 3 17 0$346,674

1018  Jeremy Clements 3 268 -253 -13 13 0 0 4 18 0$303,690

0019  Joe Nemechek 1 224 -297 -44 13 0 0 3 19 0$301,234

0020  Jeffrey Earnhardt 3 210 -311 -14 10 0 0 2 20 0$248,349

0021  Blake Koch 1 205 -316 -5 13 0 0 6 22 1$279,118

0022  Dexter Stacey 0 201 -320 -4 12 0 0 2 21 -1$220,781

0023  Johanna Long 0 200 -321 -1 10 0 0 3 23 0$236,454

1024  Kevin Swindell # 2 165 -356 -35 6 0 0 0 28 4$103,320

0025  Hal Martin 1 163 -358 -2 10 0 0 3 24 -1$242,099

0026  Josh Wise 0 159 -362 -4 11 0 0 6 25 -1$200,293

1027  Brad Sweet 0 154 -367 -5 6 0 0 1 32 5$135,950

0028  Jamie Dick 0 152 -369 -2 9 0 0 4 27 -1$202,601

0029  Michael Annett 1 151 -370 -1 7 0 0 3 30 1$169,681

2030  Chris Buescher 0 139 -382 -12 5 0 0 0 26 -4$84,586

1031  Cole Whitt 0 134 -387 -5 5 0 0 1 33 2$101,015

1032  Jason White 0 129 -392 -5 8 0 0 5 29 -3$203,644

0033  Juan Carlos Blum 0 125 -396 -4 9 0 0 2 31 -2$210,551

1034  Robert Richardson 0 120 -401 -5 7 0 0 1 34 0$191,253

0035  Joey Gase 0 99 -422 -21 8 0 0 5 35 0$138,021

0036  Mike Harmon 1 86 -435 -13 5 0 0 1 36 0$143,214

0037  Jeff Green 0 79 -442 -7 14 0 0 14 37 0$206,500

0038  Landon Cassill 0 76 -445 -3 9 0 0 4 38 0$162,335

0039  Daryl Harr 0 59 -462 -17 4 0 0 1 39 0$77,116

0040  Kevin Lepage 0 58 -463 -1 4 0 0 2 40 0$70,689

0041  Kenny Wallace 0 54 -467 -4 3 0 0 1 41 0$41,375

0042  Harrison Rhodes 0 54 -467 0 5 0 0 0 46 4$93,951

0043  Danny Efland 1 54 -467 0 3 0 0 1 42 -1$91,858

0044  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 52 -469 -2 3 0 0 1 43 -1$86,518

0045  Ken Butler III 0 48 -473 -4 3 0 0 1 54 9$57,180

0046  Carl Long 0 45 -476 -3 4 0 0 2 51 5$65,112

1147  Owen Kelly 1 41 -480 -4 1 0 0 0 44 -3$28,275

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Max Papis 0 40 -481 -1 2 0 0 1 45 -3$38,475

0049  Drew Herring 0 33 -488 -7 1 0 0 0 47 -2$24,200

0050  Johnny O'connell 0 32 -489 -1 1 0 0 0 48 -2$19,400

0051  Tony Raines 1 32 -489 0 3 0 0 2 49 -2$48,241

0052  Billy Johnson 1 30 -491 -2 1 0 0 0 50 -2$18,575

0053  Ryan Reed 0 28 -493 -2 1 0 0 0 52 -1$15,150

0054  Kyle Fowler 0 28 -493 0 2 0 0 1 53 -1$35,000

0055  Kenny Habul 0 26 -495 -2 1 0 0 0 55 0$12,825

0056  Morgan Shepherd 0 26 -495 0 3 0 0 3 62 6$39,559

0057  Stanton Barrett 0 25 -496 -1 1 0 0 0 56 -1$18,750

0058  Donnie Neuenberger 0 25 -496 0 1 0 0 0 57 -1$17,850

0059  Tanner Berryhill 0 20 -501 -5 2 0 0 1 59 0$24,290

0060  Chase Miller 0 20 -501 0 4 0 0 4 60 0$51,405

0061  Steve Wallace 0 19 -502 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0$12,225

0062  John Young 0 16 -505 -3 1 0 0 0 63 1$12,320

0063  Brad Teague 0 15 -506 -1 1 0 0 0 64 1$25,475

0064  Tim Andrews 0 14 -507 -1 1 0 0 1 65 1$22,475

0065  Bobby Gerhart 0 13 -508 -1 1 0 0 1 66 1$16,125

0066  Kyle Kelley 0 13 -508 0 1 0 0 0 67 1$18,195

0067  Tim Schendel 0 11 -510 -2 1 0 0 1 68 1$13,335

0068  Paulie Harraka 0 9 -512 -2 1 0 0 1 69 1$21,880

0069  Derek White 0 8 -513 -1 1 0 0 1 70 1$17,255

0070  Derrike Cope 0 5 -516 -3 1 0 0 1 102 32$10,350

111171  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -521 -5 12 3 6 1 72 1$568,025

4472  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -521 -5 8 1 2 0 73 1$343,175

4473  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -521 -5 5 0 1 0 74 1$146,355

1174  Tony Stewart(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 1 0 75 1$109,220

1175  A J Allmendinger(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 1 1 0 76 1$59,325

5276  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -521 -5 6 0 0 0 77 1$172,910

4477  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -521 -5 5 0 0 1 78 1$124,720

5278  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -521 -5 6 0 0 0 79 1$148,455

1179  Paul Menard(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 80 1$24,750

1180  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 150 70$49,150

2281  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -521 -5 3 0 0 0 81 0$122,775

1182  Kurt Busch(i) 0 0 -521 -5 2 0 0 1 82 0$75,977

1083  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 83 0$16,325

1084  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 84 0$25,675

0085  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -521 -5 4 0 0 1 85 0$87,935

0086  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 86 0$13,475

0087  Jimmie Johnson(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 87 0$13,975

0088  James Buescher(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 88 0$13,175

0089  Dakoda Armstrong(i) 0 0 -521 -5 2 0 0 1 89 0$37,125

0090  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -521 -5 2 0 0 1 90 0$31,569

0091  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -521 -5 2 0 0 0 91 0$42,841

0092  Scott Riggs(i) 0 0 -521 -5 3 0 0 1 92 0$59,590

0093  Joey Coulter(i) 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 1 93 0$23,550

0094  Michael McDowell(i) 0 0 -521 -5 4 0 0 2 94 0$69,875

0095  Bryan Silas(i) 0 0 -521 -5 2 0 0 1 97 2$34,995

0096  Andrew Ranger 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 0 95 -1$12,285

0097  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -521 -5 2 0 0 2 96 -1$56,960

0098  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -521 -5 8 0 0 8 98 0$103,008

0099  Jason Bowles 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 1 99 0$11,745

00100  Matt Dibenedetto 0 0 -521 -5 1 0 0 1 100 0$12,075

00101  Derek Thorn 0 0 -521 -5 0 0 0 0 101 0$0
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